WHS SCHOOL ROLL - Boys in Berners in Year 1971

STARTED

1 19???

3 1964

6 1965

7 1966

6 1967

Martin

Conrad
Kevin

Graham

Harry
Ken
John
Ed
Jeremy
Gerald

Mark?
Graham

Paul

Peter Robert
Adrian
Kenneth

Christopher

Douglas Brian
Robert

Sean

Simon

Neil

OFFIAH

GRAHAM
RAYMENT
SYRETT

CHAPMAN
CHAPMAN
MARTIN
PAGE
PAGE
WARREN

AMBLER-WHITE
HINDLE
JORDAN
ORTON
PINNINGTON
RADFORD
YIANNI

BOYNTON
BOYS
COLLINS
GELLER
HEWITT

KNOWN AS

TO

7
7
7

72
72
72
72
72
72

73
7
73
7
73
73
7

72
74
74
74
74

YEARTO

SURE? DEAD DETAILS/NOTES

YES

'NO
'NO
'YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
'NO
YES
YES
'NO
YES
'NO

'NO
YES
'NO
'NO
YES



10

13

10

STARTED

1968

1969

1970

Henry

William Paul

Simon

Alastair

Malcolm Lawrence
Marcus David

Bruce Herman Forsyth
Ron

Peter

Benjamin Nigel

Phillip John

Richard

David
Bhupinder
Graham

Paul Anthony
Peter Valentine
Tahir

Andrew McQueen
Philip Derek
Kevin Lawrence
John

Nicholas Henry

Gavin

Tony
Mike

SYKES

CADMORE
CREES
LAURENCE
LISH

LYNCH
MCGARIAN
MUNSON
NORGROVE
ONWUKWE
WARREN

AYRES
BANNISTER
BHOGAL
FINDLAY
GOTHAM
MCGARIAN
MIRZA
PARKER
ROUTLEY
SALE

SYKES
TREGEAR
WILLOWS

ANTHISTLE
AYRES

KNOWN AS
Harry

TO
74

72
75
75
75
7
73
73

YEARTO
SURE?

NO

NO
YES |
YES |
YES |
YES |
YES |
YES |
NO
YES |
YES |

NO
YES |
YES |
YES |
YES |
YES |
YES |
YES |
YES |
YES |
YES |
YES |
YES |

YES
YES

DEAD DETAILS/NOTES



10

STARTED

1971

Peter
Stephen

Guy Mason
John

John Stanley
Toby

Paul Anthony
Michael Peter

Phil

Nadeem

Julian

Martyn

Jonathan
Andrew Julian
Mark Richard
Nigel Guy Robert
Nigel James

Kenneth

COMER
HALLIDAY
LAWTON

NEIGHBOUR

NOLLOTH
RADFORD
REDWOOD
STOCK

ANTHISTLE
AZIZ
BOYCE
COMER
CREES
REDWOOD
ROSE
STOCK
TREGEAR
VIVIAN

KNOWN AS TO
| 77
| 78
| 75
| 77
 Stan 74
| 77
| 78
| 7

| 78
| 78
| 72
| 78
| 76
| 76
| 76
| 76
| 78
| 73

YEARTO

SURE?
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
'NO

DEAD DETAILS/NOTES



